
NAME:          

ADDRESS: 

TEL:            CELL: 

EMAIL: 

COMPANY: 

This spectacular annual event which attracted over 500 people last year is again taking place at 
Douglas Park, located on Douglas Crescent in Langley from 11:00 am to 5:00 pm.

Setup starts at 9:00 am and you must be fully set up by 10:45 am when the event begins. You will
be required to stay for the duration of the event which ends at 5:00 pm. Take down begins at 
5:00 pm.

If you have any special needs, please contact us at 604-961-0117 or at info@pos-abilities.org.

A receipt will be issued for the registration fees paid.

You must provide your own 10’ x 10’ tent, tables and chairs unless other arrangements have been
pre-agreed upon. The park does not allow tent pegs in the ground, so please bring sandbags or
water jugs to hold your tent down if it is windy.

Date:      Total amount paid: $

 Make cheque payable to: Langley Pos-Abilities Society
  Mail to: #80, 2270 - 196 Street, Langley, BC  V2Z 1N6

 Or pay Online: www.pos-abilities.org  

REGISTRATION FOR
4th ANNUAL 

“A DAY OF POS-ABILITIES”

www.pos-abilities.org  |   info@pos-abilities.org

Saturday, August 6, 2016
Please Print Clearly

If paid before
July 1, 2016

Artists & Artisans Free

$35

$75

$300

$200

Free

$25

$50

$250

$150

Non-Pro�t

Small Business*

Business

Food Services
* Small Business - less than 3 employees

POSTAL CODE:

CHECK CHECK
� �


	NAME: 
	ADDRESS 1: 
	ADDRESS 2: 
	POSTAL CODE: 
	TEL: 
	CELL: 
	EMAIL: 
	COMPANY: 
	Date: 
	Total amount paid: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off


