

REGISTRATION FOR 4th ANNUAL "A DAY OF POS-ABILITIES"

Saturday, August 6, 2016

		Please Print Cle	early				
NAME	<u> </u>						
ADDR	RESS:						
		POSTAL CODE:					
TEI ·		CELL:					
EMAIL	. :						
COMP	PANY:						
	pectacular annual event wh las Park, located on Dougla					g place at	
	starts at 9:00 am and you r quired to stay for the durat m.				_		
If you l	have any special needs, plea	se contact us at 604-9	961-0117	or at info@pos	-abilities	s.org.	
A rece	ipt will be issued for the re	gistration fees paid.					
			/	If paid before	/		
			CHECK	July 1, 2016	CHECK		
	Artists & Artisans	Free		Free			
	Non-Profit	\$35		\$25			
	Small Business*	\$75		\$50			
	Business	\$300		\$250			
	Food Services	\$200		\$150			
	* Small Business - less than 3 employees	s					
Yон т	ust provide your own 10'x	10' tent tables and cl	nairs unl	ess other arrand	rement	s have been	
	greed upon. The park does			_			
	jugs to hold your tent dow		J	, ,	3	3	
Date: Total amount paid: \$							
Make		ingley Pos-Abilities So 30, 2270 - 196 Street, I	•	BC V2Z 1N6			

Or pay Online: www.pos-abilities.org